
2013

2015

2018

2020

2023

PRIYANKA GUPTA
priyanka.gupta1657@gmail.com
6290241657/6290773704
2/1 CHINTA MONI DEY ROAD HOWRAH -711101

PRIYANKA GUPTA

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Education

WBBSE
Madhyamik Pariksha 
A

WBCHSE
Higher secondary 
A

Calcutta University
B.A with Hons. 
A

Calcutta University
M.A in Hindi 
A

Calcutta University
B.Ed in Hindi 
A

Activities

Book Reading Writing

Languages

Hindi English Bengali

Personal Details
Date of Birth : 02/03/1998

Marital Status : SINGLE

Nationality : INDIAN

Religion : HINDU

Gender : FEMALE

Place : HOWRAH (W.B)

:
:


