PRIYANKA GUPTA

riyanka.gupta1657@gmail.com

- **6290241657/6290773704**
- ♀ 2/1 CHINTA MONI DEY ROAD HOWRAH -711101



------ Objective -------

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

			Education
2013		WBBSE	
		Madhyamik Pariksh	а
		А	
2015		WBCHSE	
		Higher secondary	
		A	
2018 2020		Calcutta University B.A with Hons.	
		A with holds.	
		Calcutta University	
		M.A in Hindi	
		А	
2023		Calcutta University	
		B.Ed in Hindi	
		A	
			Activities —
Book Reading	g W	riting	
			Languages
Hindi English	Be	ngali	
			– Personal Details –
Date of Birth : 02/03/1998		02/03/1998	
Marital Status : SINGLE		SINGLE	
Nationality : INDIAN		INDIAN	
Religion	:	HINDU	
Gender	:	FEMALE	
Place	:	HOWRAH (W.B)	
	:		
	•		



PRIYANKA GUPTA